
 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 76 MCES/GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 76 

Driver: CUSTER, MICHAEL 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART 6474 NEWPORT RD 5:40 am 

2 5216 BLACKSBURG RD 5:50 am 

3 6025 BLACKSBURG RD 5:55 am 

4 6660 BLACKSBURG RD 5:58 am 

5 7141 BLACKSBURG RD 6:01 am 

6 7770 BLACKSBURG RD 6:05 am 

7 CATAWBA HWY & JOHNSVILLE CHURCH RD 6:11 am 

8 8200 SANDYRIDGE RD 6:15 am 

9 9182 NEWPORT RD 6:22 am 

10 8898 NEWPORT RD 6:23 am 

 11 8926 NEWPORT RD 6:25 am 

12 8343 ARABIAN LN 6:27 am 

13 8116 ARABIAN LN 6:28 am 

14 8245 NEWPORT RD 6:32 am 

15 8229 NEWPORT RD 6:32 am 

16 7931 NEWPORT RD 6:34 am 

17 7619 NEWPORT RD 6:37 am 

18 7151 NEWPORT RD 6:40 am 

19 7088 NEWPORT RD 6:41 am 

20 7313 BENDING OAK DR 6:45 am 

21 7333 BENDING OAK DR 6:45 am 

22 7388 BENDING OAK DR 6:46 am 

23 7405 BENDING OAK DR 6:47 am 

24 7628 BENDING OAK DR 6:48 am 

25 7680 BENDING OAK DR 6:53 am 

26 7846 DAMEWOOD DR 6:55 am 

27 6612 NEWPORT RD 7:03 am 

28 6332 NEWPORT RD 7:05 am 

29 6117 NEWPORT RD 7:06 am 

30 5950 NEWPORT RD 7:08 am 

31 5709 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:10 am 

32 5390 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:13 am 

33 CATAWBA VALLEY DR & BLACKSBURG RD 7:14 am 

34 2956 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:26 am 

35 2930 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:27 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 76 MCES/GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

36 ARRIVE MASONS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MCES) 7:30 am 

37 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:54 am 

38 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 7:56 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 80 MCES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 80 

Driver: MEADOR, PAM 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART 7578 BRADSHAW RD 6:27 am 

2 8710 BRADSHAW RD 6:34 am 

3 BRADSHAW RD & SINKER LN 6:36 am 

4 BERRYBROOK DR & BRADSHAW RD 6:38 am 

5 8094 BRADSHAW RD 6:40 am 

6 7950 BRADSHAW RD 6:43 am 

7 7459 BRADSHAW RD 6:45 am 

8 7412 BRADSHAW RD 6:46 am 

9 7407 BRADSHAW RD 6:47 am 

10 7270 BRADSHAW RD 6:49 am 

 11 6733 BRADSHAW RD 6:53 am 

12 6629 BRADSHAW RD 6:54 am 

13 6560 BRADSHAW RD 6:55 am 

14 6461 BRADSHAW RD 6:57 am 

15 5745 BRADSHAW RD 7:01 am 

16 5659 BRADSHAW RD 7:02 am 

17 5415 BRADSHAW RD 7:05 am 

18 5310 BRADSHAW RD 7:06 am 

19 5060 BRADSHAW RD 7:07 am 

20 BRADSHAW RD & RAMEY LN 7:09 am 

21 4845 BRADSHAW RD 7:11 am 

22 4716 GREEN ACRES DR 7:13 am 

23 4747 MOORE RD 7:14 am 

24 4795 MOORE RD 7:15 am 

25 4738 MOORE RD 7:16 am 

26 BRADSHAW RD & CRAIGHEAD LN 7:18 am 

27 BRADSHAW RD & DEER TRAIL RD 7:20 am 

28 4540 BRADSHAW RD 7:21 am 

29 4437 BRADSHAW RD 7:22 am 

30 4347 BRADSHAW RD 7:23 am 

31 4319 BRADSHAW RD 7:24 am 

32 ARRIVE MASONS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MCES) 7:30 am 

33 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 8:08 am 

34 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 8:11 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 83 MCES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 83 

Driver: KINGERY, BARBARA 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:44 am 

2 BRADSHAW RD & TIMER RD 7:03 am 

3 BRADSHAW RD & TRAVIS TRL 7:04 am 

4 4027 BRADSHAW RD 7:05 am 

5 4177 BRADSHAW RD 7:07 am 

6 4234 BLUEBIRD LN 7:08 am 

7 3932 BLUEBIRD LN 7:11 am 

8 3994 RIDGE DR 7:14 am 

9 4009 RIDGE DR 7:15 am 

10 3841 CARTERDELL RD 7:20 am 

 11 3970 CARTERDELL RD 7:21 am 

12 OLD CATAWBA RD & CARTERDELL RD 7:22 am 

13 OLD CATAWBA RD & BUGLE LN 7:23 am 

14 3730 OLD CATAWBA RD 7:25 am 

15 BRADSHAW RD & OLD CATAWBA RD 7:27 am 

16 3530 BRADSHAW RD 7:28 am 

17 3465 BUCKWOOD TRL 7:30 am 

18 3379 BRADSHAW RD 7:31 am 

19 MASON'S COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MCES) 7:33 am 

20 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:02 am 

21 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:04 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 102 FLES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 102 

Driver: RICKMAN, TONY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:42 am 

2 3391 MOWLES RD 6:51 am 

3 MOWLES RD & MADTOM LN 6:53 am 

4 3015 POWELL DR 6:56 am 

5 3132 POWELL DR 6:57 am 

6 2845 TWELVE OCLOCK KNOB RD 6:59 am 

7 2819 TWELVE OCLOCK KNOB RD 7:00 am 

8 ELLISON AVE & LANCER DR 7:01 am 

9 ELLISON AVE & ARROW DR 7:02 am 

10 ELLISON AVE & BLACKWOOD DR 7:03 am 

 11 2356 WEST RIVERSIDE DR 7:11 am 

12 2420 W RIVERSIDE DR 7:11 am 

13 CREEKSIDE DR & WIND SONG LN 7:14 am 

14 CREEKSIDE DR & HOOK DR 7:15 am 

15 2828 CREEKSIDE DR 7:16 am 

16 3085 ISABEL LN 7:20 am 

17 3182 CLAYVIEW CIR 7:20 am 

18 2990 GREEN HILL DR 7:23 am 

19 2942 GREEN HILL DR 7:24 am 

20 2522 CREEKSIDE DR 7:25 am 

21 2544 W RIVERSIDE DR 7:25 am 

22 HARBORWOOD RD & LILLY DR 7:27 am 

23 FT LEWIS ES (FLES) 7:30 am 

24 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:40 am 

25 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 7:42 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 109 MCES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 109 

Driver: CAMPBELL, WILLIAM 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 5:51 am 

2 CATAWBA CREEK RD & CATAWBA HOSPITAL DR 6:31 am 

3 5874 MOSES FAMILY RD 6:39 am 

4 5980 CATAWBA CREEK RD 6:42 am 

5 5404 KEFFER RD 6:52 am 

6 5382 KEFFER RD 6:53 am 

7 5290 KEFFER RD 6:54 am 

8 5287 KEFFER RD 6:55 am 

9 5530 CATAWBA HOSPITAL DR 6:57 am 

10 5086 KEFFER RD 6:59 am 

 11 5040 KEFFER RD 7:00 am 

12 5008 KEFFER RD 7:00 am 

13 4949 KEFFER RD 7:01 am 

14 4912 KEFFER RD 7:02 am 

15 2915 BRADSHAW RD 7:15 am 

16 3035 BRADSHAW RD 7:16 am 

17 2939 BRADSHAW RD 7:17 am 

18 3081 BRADSHAW RD 7:18 am 

19 CHASE CT & FOREST ACRE TRL 7:21 am 

20 FOREST ACRE TRL & STONEY CREEK LN 7:22 am 

21 2974 FOREST ACRE TRL 7:23 am 

22 3026 FOREST ACRE TRL 7:24 am 

23 2921 FOREST ACRE TRL 7:25 am 

24 3213 BRADSHAW RD 7:28 am 

25 ARRIVE MASON COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MCES) 7:30 am 

26 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:00 am 

27 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:03 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 166 GES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 166 

Driver: HUNTLEY, SAM 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART 5981 GREY FOX LN 6:25 am 

2 GLENMARY DR & PRUNTY DR & GLENMARY DR 6:28 am 

3 6035 TWINE HOLLOW RD 6:32 am 

4 6092 TWINE HOLLOW RD 6:33 am 

5 MEACHAM RD & TWINE HOLLOW RD 6:34 am 

6 6233 MEACHAM RD 6:35 am 

7 6262 MEACHAM RD 6:36 am 

8 6320 MEACHAM RD 6:37 am 

9 6415 KELLEY ST 6:39 am 

10 6443 KELLEY ST 6:40 am 

 11 6462 KELLY ST 6:40 am 

12 5822 TWINE HOLLOW RD 6:45 am 

13 DIXIE CAVERNS - W MAIN ST 6:47 am 

14 HARWICK DR & W MAIN ST 6:48 am 

15 6229/6231 WEST MAIN ST 6:50 am 

16 6861 CAMPBELL DR 6:54 am 

17 6961 CAMPBELL DR 6:56 am 

18 THOMAS DR & MALINDA RD 6:59 am 

19 SUTHERLAND CIR & THOMAS DR 7:00 am 

20 LAFAYETTE RD & LOVING ST 7:05 am 

21 7409 COVE HOLLOW RD 7:09 am 

22 7695 COVE HOLLOW RD 7:11 am 

23 6621 STONESKEEP LN 7:15 am 

24 PEACEFUL DR & JOYCE LN 7:18 am 

25 4930 W MAIN ST 7:25 am 

26 ARRIVE GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GES) 7:30 am 

27 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:34 am 

28 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 7:39 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 194 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 194 

Driver: MOLES, JONATHAN 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART FORT LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 am 

2 LOCUST GROVE LN & FORT LEWIS CIR 7:31 am 

3 3402/3403 LOCUST GROVE LN 7:33 am 

4 LOCUST GROVE LN & BUTT HOLLOW RD 7:33 am 

5 GREAT GLEN DR & LOMOND CIR 7:35 am 

6 1042 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 7:38 am 

7 0 JOE CARROL RD 7:39 am 

8 879 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 7:40 am 

9 989 PAINT BANK RD 7:42 am 

10 785 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 7:44 am 

 11 TEXAS HOLLOW RD & STONEWOOD DR 7:44 am 

12 TYLER RD & STANFORD DR 7:46 am 

13 606 TYLER RD 7:47 am 

14 534 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 7:49 am 

15 TEXAS HOLLOW RD & DUXBURY LN & GAVIN CIR 7:49 am 

16 DUXBURY LN & BREWSTER CIR 7:50 am 

17 CREEKWOOD DR & MENDHAM WAY 7:51 am 

18 CREEKWOOD DR & PUCKETT CIR 7:53 am 

19 BEAVER BROOK DR & CREEKWOOD DR 7:55 am 

20 BEAVER BROOK DR & CROWN CIR 7:56 am 

21 ELDERWOOD RD & FERNLAWN RD 7:58 am 

22 CLOVERLEAF CIR & FRESH MEADOW LN 7:59 am 

23 2834 SILVER LEAF DR 8:00 am 

24 CREEKWOOD DR & SILVER LEAF DR 8:01 am 

25 BENT TREE CIR & FERNLAWN RD 8:04 am 

26 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:14 am 

27 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:23 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 205 MCES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 205 

Driver: 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:22 am 

2 CATAWBA VALLEY DR & SAGEWOOD CIR 6:39 am 

3 3844 OAKEY DOLIN RD 6:42 am 

4 CARVINS COVE RD  & SYCAMORE DR 6:49 am 

5 2838 CARVINS COVE RD 6:51 am 

6 2858 CARVINS COVE RD 6:52 am 

7 2882 CARVINS COVE RD 6:53 am 

8 3010 CARVINS COVE RD 6:55 am 

9 3046 CARVINS COVE RD 6:56 am 

10 3070 CARVINS COVE RD 6:56 am 

 11 3120 CARVINS COVE RD 6:57 am 

12 3341 CARVINS COVE RD 6:59 am 

13 BENNETT SPRINGS RD & CHICKASAW DR 7:00 am 

14 BENNETT SPRING RD & CASEY RD 7:02 am 

15 3402 BENNETT SPRINGS RD 7:03 am 

16 3582/3584 CARVINS COVE RD 7:06 am 

17 4041 APACHE RD 7:07 am 

18 4014 APACHE RD 7:08 am 

19 3970 APACHE RD 7:09 am 

20 3931 FLINT RD 7:11 am 

21 3878 SHAWNEE TRL 7:13 am 

22 3838 SHAWNEE TRL 7:14 am 

23 3806 SHAWNEE TRL 7:15 am 

24 3561 ABSALOM SMITH RD 7:18 am 

25 ABSALOM SMITH RD & NEIGHBORS RD 7:19 am 

26 2940 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:22 am 

27 2440 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 7:25 am 

28 MASON'S COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MCES) 7:30 am 

29 1816 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 7:43 am 

30 1964 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 7:44 am 

31 HOLLYBROOK RD & THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR 7:47 am 

32 1441 EDGEBROOK RD 7:49 am 

33 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:06 am 

34 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:11 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 212 GES/GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 212 

Driver: McCALLUM, HERBERT 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 6:28 am 

2 4911 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:34 am 

3 GROVER RD & POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:35 am 

4 5162 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:36 am 

5 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & SALLIE LN 6:37 am 

6 5297 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:38 am 

7 5346 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:40 am 

8 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & HICKORY DR 6:41 am 

9 5625 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:43 am 

10 6145 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:47 am 

 11 6225 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:48 am 

12 6157 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:49 am 

13 6138 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:50 am 

14 4378 HARBORWOOD RD 6:55 am 

15 4240 HARBORWOOD RD 6:56 am 

16 4030 HARBORWOOD RD 6:58 am 

17 3991 HARBORWOOD RD 6:59 am 

18 3847 HARBORWOOD RD 7:01 am 

19 GLADDEN RD & WHIPPOORWILL LN 7:04 am 

20 3845 GLADDEN RD 7:05 am 

21 GLADDEN RD & WALKING LN 7:06 am 

22 3848 GLADDEN RD 7:07 am 

23 3829 GLADDEN RD 7:08 am 

24 GLADDEN RD & LUTHER DR 7:09 am 

25 HARBORWOOD RD & LAPPING LN 7:12 am 

26 3104 HARBORWOOD RD 7:15 am 

27 3061 HARBORWOOD RD 7:16 am 

28 HARBORWOOD RD & SPILLWAY LN 7:16 am 

29 1132 TERRACE DR 7:18 am 

30 1240 TERRACE DR 7:19 am 

31 1219 TERRACE DR 7:20 am 

32 HARBORWOOD RD & ALLIE LN 7:22 am 

33 ARRIVE GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GES) 7:30 am 

34 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:36 am 

35 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 7:41 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 213 GES/GHS/GMS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 213 

Driver: KELLOGG, GRACEANN 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 6:28 am 

2 BARLEY DR & MAYFAIR DR 6:33 am 

3 4071 BARLEY DR 6:35 am 

4 4821 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:39 am 

5 4911 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:40 am 

6 4963 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:41 am 

7 5046 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 6:43 am 

8 BEASON LN & W RIVER RD (CHURCH) 6:43 am 

9 4455 W RIVER RD 6:44 am 

10 W RIVER RD & BOHON HOLLOW RD 6:46 am 

 11 W RIVER RD & NW RIVER RD 6:50 am 

12 5326 W RIVER RD 6:52 am 

13 5682/5680 DRY HOLLOW RD 6:55 am 

14 6050 DRY HOLLOW RD 6:58 am 

15 6191 DRY HOLLOW RD 7:00 am 

16 6262 DRY HOLLOW RD 7:01 am 

17 DRY HOLLOW RD & HIDDEN FALLS DR 7:03 am 

18 PLEASANT RUN DR & SCENERY DR 7:13 am 

19 PLEASANT RUN DR & VIEWPOINT AVE 7:14 am 

20 5348 PLEASANT RUN DR 7:15 am 

21 5921 DOGWOOD AVE 7:17 am 

22 5830 MAYWOOD AVE 7:18 am 

23 EDGEWOOD ST & MAYWOOD AVE 7:19 am 

24 5753 EDGEWOOD ST 7:21 am 

25 3980 WEST MAIN ST 7:27 am 

26 ARRIVE GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GES) 7:30 am 

27 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:36 am 

28 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 7:40 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 214 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 214 

Driver: FLOYD, CHUCK 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 am 

2 MCDANIEL DR & FORT AVE 7:35 am 

3 FORT AVE & EVELYN DR 7:36 am 

4 HAWLEY DR & FORT AVE 7:38 am 

5 GIVENS AVE & SOUTHVIEW DR 7:39 am 

6 3987 ALLEGHANY DR 7:41 am 

7 1120 GIVENS TYLER RD 7:42 am 

8 1059 GIVENS TYLER RD 7:43 am 

9 914 GIVENS TYLER RD 7:45 am 

10 948 MARTIN MCNEIL RD 7:46 am 

 11 854 GIVENS TYLER RD 7:48 am 

12 846 GIVENS TYLER RD 7:48 am 

13 GIVENS TYLER RD & FOXSTONE LN 7:49 am 

14 ALLEGHANY DR & PARR RD 7:51 am 

15 ALLEGHANY DR & GIVENS RD 7:53 am 

16 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 7:59 am 

17 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:02 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 215 FLES/GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 215 

Driver: WALDRON, AMANDA 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR BUS LOT 6:34 am 

2 1671 SKYVIEW RD 6:44 am 

3 1298 SKYVIEW RD 6:48 am 

4 1115 SKYVIEW RD 6:48 am 

5 SKYVIEW RD & BRUSHY RIDGE RD 6:50 am 

6 SKYVIEW RD & EDDIES RD 6:51 am 

7 1858 WILDWOOD RD 7:01 am 

8 1718 WILDWOOD RD 7:03 am 

9 1637 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:05 am 

10 1741 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:07 am 

 11 1873 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:09 am 

12 1858 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:10 am 

13 1787 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:11 am 

14 1430 WILDWOOD RD 7:14 am 

15 BEAR CREEK DR & TWIN CREEK CIRCLE 7:18 am 

16 2193 WILDWOOD RD 7:21 am 

17 FT LEWIS BLVD & MEDFORD RD 7:26 am 

18 FORT LEWIS ES (FLES) 7:32 am 

19 2193 WILDWOOD RD 7:44 am 

20 1718 WILDWOOD RD 7:47 am 

21 1621 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:49 am 

22 1741 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:50 am 

23 1750 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:51 am 

24 1873 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:52 am 

25 1795 RICHLAND HILLS DR 7:53 am 

26 1304 KINGS CREST DR 7:56 am 

27 1389 FIELDGATE RD 7:57 am 

28 1311 CORONADO DR 7:58 am 

29 1327 CORONADO DR 7:59 am 

30 1221 CORONADO DR 8:00 am 

31 AVALON CIR & FIELDGATE RD 8:02 am 

32 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:17 am 

33 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:21 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 216 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 216 

Driver: DEAL, LARRY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART BURTON CENTER FOR ART AND TECHNOLOGY 7:15 am 

2 RUBLEY LN & WYGAL DR 7:26 am 

3 1601 INNSBROOKE DR 7:28 am 

4 INNSBROOKE DR & CARLETON DR 7:29 am 

5 CARLETON DR & HANGING ROCK CT 7:30 am 

6 CARLETON DR & DAWN MARIE CT 7:32 am 

7 2083 TULA DR 7:33 am 

8 2022 TULA DR 7:34 am 

9 RED LANE EXT & MOUNTAINWOOD DR 7:35 am 

10 CONNORS RUN & CONNORS CT 7:37 am 

 11 1932 CONNORS CT 7:37 am 

12 RED LANE EXT & CONNORS RUN 7:40 am 

13 HEARTH LN & RED LANE EXT 7:43 am 

14 DENNIS LN & RED LANE EXT 7:44 am 

15 1250 RED LANE EXT 7:45 am 

16 1243 GOODWIN AVE 7:50 am 

17 CLAYTON LN & GOODWIN AVE 7:51 am 

18 1333 GOODWIN AVE 7:52 am 

19 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:06 am 

20 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:10 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 217 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 217 

Driver: LEE, ANTHONY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 am 

2 DAUGHERTY RD & TOBEY RD 7:31 am 

3 4099 DAUGHERTY RD 7:32 am 

4 4141 DAUGHERTY RD 7:33 am 

5 4169/4170 DAUGHERTY RD 7:34 am 

6 4218 DAUGHERTY RD 7:35 am 

7 4385 DAUGHERTY RD 7:36 am 

8 WESTWARD LAKE DR & INDIAN HILL RD 7:38 am 

9 INDIAN HILL RD & MOUNTAIN PARK DR 7:39 am 

10 WESTWARD LAKE DR & LAKE FRONT DR 7:40 am 

 11 INGAL BLVD & NETA CIR 7:41 am 

12 INGAL BLVD & NELLIE CIR 7:43 am 

13 INGAL BLVD & JUNE CIR 7:43 am 

14 INGAL BLVD & LELIA CIR 7:45 am 

15 317 INGAL BLVD 7:46 am 

16 FORT LEWIS CHURCH RD & THURMAN DR 7:48 am 

17 4543 FORT LEWIS CHURCH RD 7:49 am 

18 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD & ARTRIP LN 7:50 am 

19 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD & LITTLE BEAR RD 7:50 am 

20 4990 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD 7:52 am 

21 4952 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD 7:53 am 

22 4896 STANLEY FARM RD 7:55 am 

23 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 7:59 am 

24 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:05 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 218 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 218 

Driver: PAGE, DON 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 am 

2 PLEASANT RUN DR & VIEWPOINT AVE 7:39 am 

3 5345 PLEASANT RUN DR 7:39 am 

4 5908 DOGWOOD AVE 7:40 am 

5 5927 DOGWOOD AVE 7:41 am 

6 5948 MAYWOOD AVE 7:42 am 

7 5802 MAYWOOD AVE 7:42 am 

8 5735 EDGEWOOD ST 7:43 am 

9 5488 YALE DR 7:46 am 

10 4938 DAN ROBIN RD 7:49 am 

 11 5375 SUNDANCE RD 7:50 am 

12 5344 SUNDANCE RD 7:51 am 

13 5127 ARROWHEAD TRL 7:52 am 

14 5220 SUNDANCE RD 7:54 am 

15 5419 TOMAHAWK CIR 7:56 am 

16 CHEROKEE HILLS DR & SCOUT CIR 7:57 am 

17 5110 CHEROKEE HILLS DR 7:59 am 

18 4996 WARRIOR DR 8:01 am 

19 4981 WARRIOR DR 8:01 am 

20 BUFFALO CIR & WHITE EAGLE LN 8:03 am 

21 5112 BLACKHAWK CIR 8:04 am 

22 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:08 am 

23 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:11 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 
. ■ 

Roanoke County Public Schools 
Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 219 GMS/GHS AM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 219 

Driver: COLEMAN, ROBIN 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART FORT LEWIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 am 

2 MILL POND DR & STONEMILL DR 7:36 am 

3 KINGSMILL DR & MILL WHEEL DR 7:37 am 

4 1665 KINGSMILL DR 7:38 am 

5 MILLBRIDGE RD & QUEENSMILL DR 7:39 am 

6 1707 MILLBRIDGE RD 7:40 am 

7 1750 MILLBRIDGE RD 7:41 am 

8 STONE MILL DR & MILLBRIDGE RD 7:43 am 

9 2144 STONE MILL DR 7:45 am 

10 MILL WHEEL DR & STONEMILL DR 7:46 am 

 11 MILLWHEEL DR & RIVER OAKS DR 7:47 am 

12 FOXFIELD LN & MILL WHEEL DR 7:49 am 

13 MILLWHEEL DR & FOXFIELD LN 7:50 am 

14 MILLWOOD DR & MILL WHEEL DR 7:52 am 

15 RUSSLEN DR & WOODS MEADOW LN 7:52 am 

16 2647 WOODS MEADOW LN 7:55 am 

17 MILLWOOD DR & HIGH GATE LN 7:58 am 

18 MILLWOOD DR & HIGH GATE LN 8:00 am 

19 1621 MILLWOOD DR 8:01 am 

20 ARRIVE GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 8:12 am 

21 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 8:20 am 

Roanoke County Public Schools 


